Poole - Penn Hill - Bournemouth - Charminster - Castlepoint

Mondays to Fridays except Public Holidays

Poole Bus Station Stand |

Lower Parkstone Ashley Cross

Lower Parkstone Pottery Road / Conifer Avenue
Penn Hill Corner

Westbourne County Gates

Bournemouth Bourne Avenue Stop G
Charminster Richmond Park Road

Charminster Charminster Avenue Parade
Charminster Broadway Tavern

Castlepoint Castle Lane

Saturdays

Poole Bus Station Stand J

Lower Parkstone Ashley Cross

Lower Parkstone Pottery Road / Conifer Avenue
Penn Hill Corner

Westbourne County Gates

Bournemouth Bourne Avenue Stop G
Charminster Richmond Park Road

Charminster Charminster Avenue Parade
Charminster Broadway Tavern

Castlepoint Castle Lane

0855
0902
0905
0913
0919
0927
0941
0948
0953
0957

0900
0906
0909
0916
0922
0929
0942
0948
0953
0957

0955
1002
1005
1013
1019
1027
1041
1048
1053
1057

0955
1002
1005
1013
1019
1027
1041
1048
1053
1057

1055
1102
1105
1113
1119
1127
1141
1148
1153
1157

1055
1102
1105
1113
1119
1127
1141
1148
1153
1157

1155
1202
1205
1213
1219
1227
1241
1248
1253
1257

1155
1202
1205
1213
1219
1227
1241
1248
1253
1257

1255
1302
1305
1313
1319
1327
1341
1348
1353
1357

1255
1302
1305
1313
1319
1327
1341
1348
1353
1357

1355
1402
1405
1413
1419
1427
1441
1448
1453
1457

1355
1402
1405
1413
1419
1427
1441
1448
1453
1457

hols

1455
1502
1505
1513
1519
1527
1541
1548
1553
1557

1455
1502
1505
1513
1519
1527
1541
1548
1553
1557

1635
1646
1649
1657
1703
1713
1729
1737
1742
1745

1640
1647
1650
1657
1702
1710
1723
1729
1734
1737

Castlepoint - Charminster - Bournemouth - Penn Hill - Poole

Mondays to Fridays except Public Holidays

hols

sch

Castlepoint Castle Lane Stop B

Charminster Broadway Tavern

Charminster Charminster Avenue Parade
Charminster Richmond Park Road
Bournemouth Bourne Avenue Stop H
Westbourne County Gates

Penn Hill Corner

Lower Parkstone Pottery Road / Conifer Avenue
Lower Parkstone Ashley Cross

Poole Bus Station

0850
0856

0900
0906

Castlepoint Castle Lane Stop B

Charminster Broadway Tavern

Charminster Charminster Avenue Parade
Charminster Richmond Park Road
Bournemouth Bourne Avenue Stop H
Westbourne County Gates

Penn Hill Corner

Lower Parkstone Pottery Road / Conifer Avenue
Lower Parkstone Ashley Cross

Poole Bus Station

1745
1754
1757
1805
1811
1818
1831
1837
1842
1845

1745
1752
1755
1802
1807
1815
1828
1834
1838
1840

1635
1641
1645
1655
1709
1719
1725
1730
1734
1739

1745
1750
1753
1801
1813
1821
1825
1830
1834
1838

no buses on Sundays or Public Holidays

hols - school holidays only

no buses on Sundays or Public Holidays

hols - school holidays only
sch - schooldays only

all journeys are supported by
Bournemouth, Christchurch and Poole Council

BCP

Council




